AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDMENT IN THE NATURE OF A SUBSTITUTE TO H.R. 123 OFFERED BY MR. WILLIAMS OF TEXAS

Page 2, strike lines 9 through 12, and insert the following:

| 1 | (3) in subsection (c), by striking "5 percent" |
|---|---|
| 2 | and inserting "2 percent"; |
| 3 | (4) by redesignating subsections (b), (c), and |
| 4 | (d) (as such subsections are amended by paragraph |
| 5 | (2) of this subsection) as subsections (c), (d) and |
| 6 | (k), respectively; |

Page 2, line 19, strike "subsection (c)" and insert "subsection (d)".

Page 2, line 22, strike "(d)" and insert "(e)".

Page 3, line 9, strike "(e)" and insert "(f)".

Page 4, line 10, strike "(f)" and insert "(g)".

Page 4, line 19, strike "(g)" and insert "(h)".

Page 4, line 22, strike "(h)" and insert "(i)".

Page 7, strike lines 14 through 16.

